2015 Ride Schedule

Washington State Competitive Mounted Orienteering

Chapter 1 - Western Washington & Oregon
Updated 07/10/15

LOCATION RIPE MANAGER(S) TELEPHONE

February 28 Scatter Creek Donna Amos pacificnwlonestar@gmail.com 360-496-8667
Rochester, Wash. Mary Gazaway gazawayr@aol.com 253-341-9951

March 14 Pack Forest Bunny Roberts |brplace@yahoo.com 253-843-1810
Eatonville, Wash. Donna Amos pacificnlonestar@gmail.com 360-496-8667

March 28 Nisqually-Mashel Pat & Tami Merriman 253-732-7344
Eatonville, Wash. merritr@hotmail.com

April 11 Danville-Georgetown Lisa Hayes lhayes41@comcast.net 206-619-2302
Maple Valley, Wash. Anne-Marie Rousseau dailleurs@liripipe.com 425-432-9986

April 25 &26 No Ride Manager No Ride Manager

May 9 & 10 Green Mountain Fred Hanson Fred-Hanson@comcast.net 360-273-6605

Mothers Day! Belfair, Wash. 360-241-2031

May 16 Randle CMO Sherry Brown Sherrybrown89@msn.com 360-497-0544
Randle, WA Alex & Eric Brown 703-772-2168

May 30 & 31 MT Pockets Ranch Kathy Davis iaintapaint@live.com 360-790-9184
Tenino, Wash.

June 13 & 14 Fall Creek DNR Horse Camp Patricia Richmond pmurfitt@msn.com (360)894-6240
Littlerock, Wash. Bunny Roberts Ibrplace@yahoo.com (253)843-1810

June 27 & 28 Sahara Creek DNR Horse Camp Anne-Marie Franke 253-380-1014
Elbe. Wash. smoothwalkingal17@yahoo.com

July 11 & 12 Need Ride Manager Need Ride Manager

July 25 & 26 Les Hilde DNR Area Sue Lessley 425-745-8358
Sedro Wooley, Wash. sunnyblueskies@gmail.com

August8 &9 Need Ride Manager Need Ride Manager

August 22 & 23 Cody Horse Camp-Gifford Pinchot NF Donna Amos pacificnwlonestar@gmail.com 360-496-8667
Randle, Wash.

September 5,6 & 7 | MT Pockets Ranch Kathy Davis jaintapaint@live.com 360-790-9184

Labor Day Weekend | Tenino, Wash.

September 19 & 20 | Margaret McKenny-Capitol Forest Samantha Mattox iluvkpop8@gmail.com 360-273-6605 (H)
Littlerock, Wash. 360-523-8437 (C)

October 3 Danville-Georgetown Christine Wulfert C_wulfert@comcast.net 206-384-5193
Maple Valley, Wash. Karla Valentine Lovetoridedrill@hotmail.com 360-388-0753

FORMIORE INFORMATION:

Contact wash. State Secretary, Lisa Hayes at wacimo@comeast.net or Visit our Web Page www.wacimo.org
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